SwiveLock® ACL Primary Repair
Implant System
Surgical Technique
I  SwiveLock® ACL Primary Repair Implant System02
ACL Primary Repair Described by Gregory S. DiFelice, MD
Over the past decade, there has been a renewed
interest in primary repair as a potential treatment
for certain patterns of ACL rupture. Primary ACL

11
I  SwiveLock® ACL Primary Repair Implant System10
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
ACL SwiveLock® Anchor Repair Kit AR-1594
8 mm × 30 mm PassPort Button™ Cannula
2.4 mm Crown-Tip Drill Guide
2.4 mm Cannulated Drill w/ SutureLasso™ Suture Passer SD Loop
#2 TigerWire® Suture
#2 FiberWire® Suture
4.75 mm SwiveLock Anchor Punch/Tap
(2x) BioComposite SwiveLock Anchor 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm
SwiveLock Anchor 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm w/ Extended Length FiberTape® Loop
Product Description Item Number
2.4 mm Cannulated Drill w/ SutureLasso Suture Passer SD Loop AR-1594D-24
Instruments
Product Description Item Number
FastPass Scorpion™ Suture Passer AR-13999MF
PowerPick™ Instrument AR-8150PX-45
KingFisher® Suture Retriever AR-13970NR
Open-Ended Suture Cutter AR-16794L
FiberTape Suture Retriever AR-13974NR
Tibial ACL Drill Guide AR-1510T
RetroConstruction™ Drill Guide Handle, side release AR-1510HR
Ratchet Drill Sleeve, 2.4 mm AR-1510FD-24
Spade Tip Drill for 5.5 mm Corkscrew® FT and 4.75 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock anchors AR-1927D
Cannulated Drill, 4 mm AR-1218-40
Cannulated Drill, 4.5 mm AR-1218-45
5.2 mm tap for 4.75 mm SwiveLock anchor AR-1593-5
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability,
please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.
SwiveLock® ACL Primary Repair Implant System  I 11
References